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Source: VLOG – Association Food without Genetic Engineering

1  Own enquiry; July 1, 2019
2  Turnover of manufacturing industry for food, licensed for the 
 “Ohne GenTechnik” [Non-GMO] seal in 2019, forecast for 2018; May 1, 2019
 

“Ohne GenTechnik” [Non-GMO] Food in Numbers
Number of products and turnover

Dairy products

Poultry meat

Eggs

Other

Total

Turnover2

Other

Total

Products1 

Eggs

Dairy products

Poultry meat

5,882 Mio €

1,472 Mio €

862 Mio €

298 Mio €

8,514      Mio €

2,193

5,464

2,628

4,107

14,392


